

PRODUCT INFORMATION				DATE OF LAST UPDATE: 11/4/2020	
FM ITEM #	32925				
LABEL NAME :	Cider Vinegar			BRAND	BEAUFOR
				ORIGIN	FRANCE
CASE/PACK	2 / 5	L	NET	UNIT TYPE	Plastic jug
UPC UNIT #	8-88513-10347-6			UPC CASE #	1-08-88513-10347-3

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE REQUIREMENT				
SEALED :	36 Months	Dry	BEST BY PRINTED ON UNIT IF CHECKED	☐
OPENED* :	180 Days	Dry	BEST BY PRINTED ON CASE IF CHECKED	☐
OLIVE BAR* :				

**Items should be kept covered /coated in original brine/oil/marinade and rotated/stirred hourly to prevent oxidation and drying. Products should be returned to their original packaging and kept in the refrigerator at night. Clean pans and utensils should be used each day, and utensils should not be shared between pans. Olive bar temperature should be kept below 41°F. These guidelines are recommendations only and represent shelf life for optimal quality; local/state regulations supersede these recommendations. Always monitor products and use best judgement to assure quality.*

MANUFACTURER'S CODE/DATE ON PRODUCT			
UNIT LOCATION :	Top of Cap	CASE LOCATION:	
UNIT EXAMPLE :	330 19	CASE EXAMPLE:	
UNIT KEY :	330 = 330th day of 2019	CASE KEY:	

INGREDIENTS																					
Cider vinegar, preservative: sodium bisulfite.	<table> <tr> <th>ALLERGENS</th><th></th></tr> <tr> <td>☐ EGGS</td><td></td></tr> <tr> <td>☐ FISH</td><td></td></tr> <tr> <td>☐ MILK</td><td></td></tr> <tr> <td>☐ PEANUTS</td><td></td></tr> <tr> <td>☐ SHELLFISH</td><td></td></tr> <tr> <td>☐ SOY</td><td></td></tr> <tr> <td>☐ TREE NUTS</td><td></td></tr> <tr> <td>☐ WHEAT</td><td></td></tr> <tr> <td>☒ NONE</td><td></td></tr> </table>	ALLERGENS		☐ EGGS		☐ FISH		☐ MILK		☐ PEANUTS		☐ SHELLFISH		☐ SOY		☐ TREE NUTS		☐ WHEAT		☒ NONE	
ALLERGENS																					
☐ EGGS																					
☐ FISH																					
☐ MILK																					
☐ PEANUTS																					
☐ SHELLFISH																					
☐ SOY																					
☐ TREE NUTS																					
☐ WHEAT																					
☒ NONE																					

NUTRITION FACTS		PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES	
Serv. Size 1 Tbsp (15ml), Calories 5, Fat Cal. 0, Total Fat 0g (0% DV), Sodium 0mg (0%DV), Total Carb. 0g (0%DV), Protein 0g. Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.		☐ KOSHER ☐ ORGANIC ☐ CONTAINS PITS ☐ MAY CONTAIN PITS ☒ SULPHITES ☐ NON-GMO* ☐ ALL-NATURAL** ☒ DAIRY FREE ☒ GLUTEN FREE ☒ VEGETARIAN ☒ VEGAN	
PALLET/CASE INFORMATION			
PALLET TI/HI	20 x 5		

PALLET/CASE INFORMATION			
PALLET TI/HI	20 x 5		
CASE CUBE	.61		
GROSS WEIGHT	23.3	lb	CASE L/W/H (inches) 11 / 7.9 / 12.2
NET WEIGHT	22	lb	CASE Diameter/Height N/A / 12.2
DR WEIGHT	N/A		UNIT L/W/H (inches) 7.1 / 5.1 / 11
			UNIT DIAMETER (inches): N/A

* In compliance with the National Bioengineered Food Disclosure Standard: <https://www.ams.usda.gov/rules-regulations/be>

** In compliance with the FDA's guidance on usage of the term: <http://www.fda.gov/aboutfda/transparency/basics/ucm214868.htm>